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HURTIGTGMMINGSVENTIL SYREFAST

Serie 66 000

66050 1/8

Hurtigtemmingsventil syrefasT inv 1/8"

« Syrefast stal SS316L
o Tryckomrade upp till 10 bar
« Brett temperaturomrade

* Hoy flow

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

TEKNISKE DATA

Body shape
Forpakningsstorrelse
Gjengetype
Godkjenninger
Materiale fjaer
Materiale kropp
Materiale membran
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Tilkobling
Trykkomrade maks.

Trykkomrade min.

(«JAIGNEP

2 pc

Sylindrisk

PED, REACH, RoHS
SS316

Syrefast

FKM

-10°C

120 °C

G1/8

10 bar

2 bar
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